Frontier[®] TV for Business Rates & Packages

This rate card represents rack rates only – no promotional or bundle rates are included. Effective 6/1/2024.

Digital Service ¹ Monthly Price ^{3,5} Commercial Private Viewing Local TV*.....\$50.00 Standard TV.....\$105.00 Deluxe TV....\$120.00

Commercial Public Viewing

Local TV*	\$50.00
Standard TV	\$105.00

Optional Additional Services

(Must be sold with a Core Tier) ^{2,3}

International Channels	Monthly Price Varies
Sports Pass	\$14.99
Latino Package - Public & Private only	\$15.00

Services and Equipment

Equipment	Monthly Price
Frontier HD Set-Top Box	\$13.00
Frontier Whole-Home HD DVR (Private Only)	\$13.00

Services and Equipment One-Time Charge

Frontier Additional Standard Remote	\$20.00 ⁴
Frontier Point Anywhere Remote	\$59.00 ⁴

Activation Fee\$95.00

Subsequent Installation/Charges One-Time Charge

Tech Install Fee (other charges may apply)\$95.00

- Equipment may be required (see equipment prices section); does not include equipment fees. Frontier-supplied equipment must be returned if the service is terminated. Listed monthly prices.
- 2. 30-day minimum billing period required.
- Rates shown are for new subscribers and vary based on subscriber tenure. Rates do not include taxes, franchise fees and other charges paid to federal, state and do not include taxes, franchise fees and other charges paid to federal, state and local governments.
- 4. If shipped there will be additional shipping and handling fee.
- 5. A Sports/Broadcast TV Fee of \$28.99 applies monthly to Business Standards and Business Deluxe packages.

DVRs, Premium channels, Pay Per View and Video on Demand are not available to Commercial customers. Geographic and service restrictions apply to Frontier services. Pricing excludes taxes, fees and other charges, including city video cost-recovery fees, where applicable, and will include a Broadcast TV Fee of \$20.99/mo. Commercial customers only. Prices, programming, features and offer subject to change without notice. Credit restrictions may apply. Channels not available in all areas and some programming excluded as subject to blackouts. Services provided by local Frontier Communications and available in limited areas.

